
Chaffee Lady Devils Cross Country
*Denotes Conference

Wednedsay Aug 31 St. Vincent Meet 4:00

Wednesday Sep 7 Clearwater Invitational 4:00

Saturday Sep 10 Arcadia Valley Meet 10:00

Saturday Sep 17 Cape Central Meet 10:00

Tuesday Sep 20 Oak Ridge Meet 4:00

Tuesday Sep 27 Jackson Invitational 4:00

Saturday Oct 1 Notre Dame Invitational 10:00

Thursday Oct 6 Woodland Invitational 4:00

Saturday Oct 15 Farmington Invitational 10:00

Tuesday Oct 18 *Heartland Conference Meet 4:00

Saturday Oct 29 District Cross Country Meet 10:00

Saturday Nov 5 State Cross Country Meet 10:00


